SinceÊ1987
IMPLANTS DIFFUSION
INTERNATIONAL
SinceÊ1987
IMPLANTS DIFFUSION
INTERNATIONAL
SinceÊ1987
IMPLANTS

INTERNATIONAL
90% OF OUR PROVIDERS ARE FRENCH FIRMS,
REPRESENTING A HUNDRED OF PARTNERS ACROSS
FRANCE IN RELATION TO IMPRESSION, PACKING,
QUALITY CONTROL, MATERIAL, TOOLS, ETC.
IDI/ DEVELOPMENT, PRODUCTION,
PACKING, ACCOUNTING, AFTER-SALES,
COMMUNICATION, ETC.
IT IS ALL HERE !
Implants Diffusion International
23/25 rue Émile Zola - 93100 Montreuil
FRANCE
Tél. : +33 (0)1 48 70 70 48 - Fax : +33 (0)1 48 70 44 58
Implants
Length 10mm - Height 1,5mm - Ø2,8mm IDSLI1031
Length 10mm - Height 3mm - Ø2,8mm IDSLI1033
Length 12mm - Height 1,5mm - Ø2,8mm IDSLI1231
Length 12mm - Height 3mm - Ø2,8mm IDSLI1233
Length 15mm - Height 1,5mm - Ø2,8mm IDSLI1531
Length 15mm - Height 3mm - Ø2,8mm IDSLI1533
IDSLIMThe range
Prosthetic elements
Hexagonal abutment, straight 3000
Hexagonal abutment, 7° angled 3007